TAX ASSESSOR'S OFFICE
APRIL 2025 FEE REPORT

REGISTRATION GENERAL FUNDS/R&B
RTS 14-2025 $7,997.58
RTS 15-2025 $3,026.63
RTS 16-2025 $3,919.14
RTS 17-2025 $2,407.26
RTS 18-2025 $1,068.00
CERTIFICATE OF TITLES

VOTERS LIST

HOT CHECK FEE

MOTOR VEHICLE SALES TAX COMMISION
TABC PERMITS

IRP SURCHARGE

LESS REGIS. REFUNDS

MONTHLY FEES RTS SUBMITTED

TOTAL FEES REMITTED FOR
APRIL 2025

$10,421.03  FEES SUBMITTED

FEES OF OFFICE
$145.00

$98.50

$132.75

$132.35

$44.30

$120.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$672.90

$11,093.93



